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New York CD 17 Survey Results

Q4 And working from the same list of choices, who

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o

DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiiieeeieiiiiiee e 8

NOE SUME e,

Q2 On June 23rd there will be a primary election in

New York for Congress and other important
offices. Will you be voting in the Democratic

primary, or will you not be voting in the primary

election?

Will vote in the Democratic primary................ 100%

Won't be voting in the primary election ...........

NOE SUIME ..,

Q3 The Democratic candidates for Congress are

David Buchwald, David Carlucci, Asha

Castleberry-Hernandez, Evelyn Farkas, Allison
Fine, Mondaire Jones, and Adam Schleifer. If

the Democratic primary election were today,
who would you vote for?

David Buchwald ...........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee
David CarluCCi........ccueeeeriiiiiiiiieiiiiee e
Asha Castleberry-Hernandez..........................
Evelyn Farkas ..o 1
AllISON FINE ...
MONdaIre JONES ........oeveviiieiiiiieiiiiee e 25%
Adam Schleifer ... 14%
NOE SUIE ... 24%
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Q6

Q7

Q8

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

would be your second choice in the Democratic
primary for Congress?

David Buchwald ...........cccooeiriiiiiieee e 7%
David CarluCCi.........cveeeviieeiiiieie e 6%
Asha Castleberry-Hernandez...............ccccc..... 3%
Evelyn Farkas.........ccccocviiiiiii e 16%
AllISON FiNE ... 5%
MonNdaire JONES .........ccovcvveeriieneeiiieee e 1%
Adam Schleifer .........ccocoviriie 9%
NOLSUIE ... 43%

If you live in Rockland County, press 1. If you
live in Westchester County, press 2.

Rockland County .........cccoveviiiiiiiiiieceiieeees 37%
Westchester County.........cooceveeiiieeeiniiieeenneen. 63%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 58%
Man......coo e 42%

If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
press 4.

Hispanic or Latino ..........cccceevvieieiiieee s 10%
WHIEE oo 67%
African-AmeriCan ..........ccccovvveveinieee e 14%
Other ... 8%

If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,
press 4.

1810 29 oo, 1M%
3010 45 ..o 18%
A610 5. 39%
Older than 65.........ccooveiiiiiiiie e 32%
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Q9

When thinking about how you'll vote in this
election, will you vote by absentee ballot, will
you vote early in-person which started on June
13th, will you vote in-person on Election Day,

or have you already submitted your absentee

ballot?

Will vote by absentee ballot .............
Will vote early in-person...................
Will vote in-person on Election Day

Already submitted my absentee ballot
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Q10 Mode
Landling ......cooooeeieiiiee e 56%
TEXE e 44%
............... 52%
............... 14%
................ 25%
............ 9%
3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 @ l D
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County County
Bas- | Rocklan-| Westcheste- Bas- | Rocklan-| Westcheste-
e d County r County e d County r County
Trump Approval Democratic Primary
Approve| 8% 15% 4% Congress Vote
. David Buchwald| 8% 2% 12%
Disapprove| 89% 81% 93%
David Carlucci| 11% 27% 2%
Not sure| 3% 4% 3% avid Larlucet ’ ° °
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 14% 10% 16%
Allison Fine| 2% 1% 2%
Mondaire Jones| 25% 25% 25%
Adam Schleifer| 14% 13% 14%
Not sure| 24% 20% 27%
County Bas- Gender
Bas- | Rocklan-| Westcheste- e Wom...| Man
e d County r County Trump Approval
Democratic Primary
Congress Second Approve| 8% 8% 9%
Choice Disapprove| 89%  89% 88%
David Buchwald| 7% 3% 9% Not sure| 3% 3% 4%
David Carlucci| 6% 11% 3%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 2% 3%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 16% 14% 18%
Allison Fine| 5% 5% 5%
Mondaire Jones| 11% 13% 10%
Adam Schleifer| 9% 11% 8%
Not sure| 43% 41% 44%
June 15-16, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Gender Gender
Bas- Bas-
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
Democratic Primary Democratic Primary
Congress Vote Congress Second
David Buchwald| 8% 7% 10% Choice
1 0, 60 70
David Carlucci| 11%  12% 10% David Buchwald| 7% oo T%
i i 9 5% 8%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3% David Carlucci| 6% ? °
Hernandez Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3%
Evelyn Farkas| 14%  15% 12% Hernandez
9 18% 14%
Allison Fine| 2% 2% 1% Evelyn Farkas) 16% o e
H i 0, 50 50
Mondaire Jones| 25% 25% 25% Allison Fine| 5% % %
i 9 9% 13%
Adam Schleifer| 14%  13% 14% Mondaire Jones| 11% o 1%
H 0, 110 70
Not sure| 24% 24% 25% Adam Schleifer| 9% B 1%
Not sure| 43% 43% 43%
Race Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Trump Approval Democratic Primary
Approve| 8% 20% 8% 4% 6% Congress Vote
David Buchwald| 8% 9% 9% 8% 4%
Disapprove| 89%  77% 90% 90%  84% avid Buchwa ° o IR ot
H i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 5% 9% David Carlucci| 11% 16% 11% 1% 1%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 5% 2% 6% 5%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 14% 6% 18% 3% 9%
Allison Fine| 2% 3% 2% - 2%
Mondaire Jones| 25% 22% 23% 32% 27%
Adam Schleifer| 14% 8% 15% 15% 9%
Not sure| 24% 31% 22% 26% 34%
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Democratic Primary
Congress Second
Choice
David Buchwald| 7% 7% 8% 3% 2%
David Carlucci| 6% 9% 5% 1% 6%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 6% 3% 4% 1%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 16% 10% 18% 15% 16%
Allison Fine| 5% 4% 6% 3% 1%
Mondaire Jones| 11% 7% 1% 12% 1%
Adam Schleifer| 9% 7% 10% 5% 10%
Not sure| 43% 51% 40% 47% 54%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 045 |0 65 | than ...
Democratic Primary
Congress Vote
David Buchwald| 8% 1% 9% 9% 9%
David Carlucci| 1% 18% 13% 8% 13%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 5% 1% 3% 2%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 14% 4% 4% 14% 21%
Allison Fine| 2% - 1% 2% 1%
Mondaire Jones| 25% 26% 35% 24% 19%
Adam Schleifer| 14% 14% 10% 14% 15%
Not sure| 24% 31% 27% 25% 20%

Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 15% 11% 6% 8%
Disapprove| 89% 83% 86% 90% 89%
Notsure| 3% 2% 3% 4% 3%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Democratic Primary
Congress Second
Choice
David Buchwald| 7% 8% 5% 4% 10%
David Carlucci| 6% 5% 8% 7% 4%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 6% 3% 3% 2%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 16% 7% 12% 18% 20%
Allison Fine| 5% 5% 6% 5% 3%
Mondaire Jones| 11% 12% 7% 13% 11%
Adam Schleifer| 9% 6% 11% 10% 8%
Not sure| 43% 52% 49% 39% 42%
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Method of Voting Method of Voting
Bas- | Will vote by a-| Will vote earl-| Will vote in-perso-| Already submitted Bas- | Will vote by a-| Will vote earl-| Will vote in-perso-| Already submitted
e bsentee ballot | y in-person | n on Election Day [my absentee bal... e bsentee ballot | y in-person | n on Election Day [ my absentee bal...
Trump Approval Democratic Primary
Approve| 8% 6% 1% 13% 5% Congress Vote
Disapprove| 89% 929% 87% 80% 93% David Buchwald| 8% 7% 13% 5% 14%
Notsure| 3% 29 2% 7% 2% David Carlucci| 11% 1% 7% 16% 7%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 2% 1% 5% N
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 14% 15% 14% 8% 20%
Allison Fine| 2% 1% 2% 1% 3%
Mondaire Jones| 25% 26% 25% 18% 31%
Adam Schleifer| 14% 13% 12% 15% 16%
Not sure| 24% 24% 26% 31% 9%
Method of Voting Mode
Bas- | Will vote by a-| Will vote earl-| Will vote in-perso-| Already submitted Bas-
e bsentee ballot | y in-person | n on Election Day [my absentee bal... e Landll Text
Democratic Primary
Crngress Second Trump Approval
David Buchwald| 7% 7% 6% 5% 7% Approve 8% 12% 4%
David Carlucci| 6% 5% 3% 10% 5%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% Disapprove| 89% 85% 93%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 16% 16% 19% 10% 28% Not sure| 3% 3% 3%
Allison Fine| 5% 4% 5% 7% 4%
Mondaire Jones| 11% 1% 7% 9% 21%
Adam Schleifer| 9% 9% 12% 8% 8%
Not sure| 43% 44% 44% 48% 21%
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text
Democratic Primary
Congress Vote
David Buchwald| 8% 11% 5%
David Carlucci| 11% 13% 9%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 14% 18% 8%
Allison Fine| 2% 2% 0%
Mondaire Jones| 25% 22% 28%
Adam Schleifer| 14% 13% 14%
Not sure| 24% 18% 33%

Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Democratic Primary
Congress Second
Choice
David Buchwald| 7% 8% 4%
David Carlucci| 6% 6% 7%
Asha Castleberry-| 3% 3% 3%
Hernandez
Evelyn Farkas| 16% 19% 13%
Allison Fine| 5% 5% 5%
Mondaire Jones| 11% 12% 9%
Adam Schleifer| 9% 10% 8%
Not sure| 43% 37% 50%
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